
Sindkhede

VR-3

VR
-11

2

120

165

8

9

195

175

171

172

10

194
178

193

7

212
186

185

152

180

247

15

149

184

145

14

4

183

209

13

192

176

181

335

177

38

223

340

230

182

287

237

187

229

174

146

339

470

338

410

352

179

422

416

286

21

232

341

407

477

37

408

147

456

209

415

144

233

460

288

277

476

334

469

290

193

248

220

39

153

336

486

474

207

213

211

224

427

27

485

465

278

190

421

212

169

296

455

291

412

484

411

462

447

11

244

65

170

475

225

481

242

342

450

26

449

64

417

468

409

249
12

208

25

478

293

344

423

29

269

231

295

424

429

210

337

448

196

238

2322

483

472

350

250/A

241

453

331

413

414

426

226

482

189

234

143

289

222

3

471

214

463

285

459

430

466

452

279

351

191

454

337

195

457

282
281

142

24

467

221

216

28

461

497

18

204
203202

215

275

339

419

206

343

205

17

219

102

235

218

243

236

420

250/B

284

473
479

458

217

340

464

418428

338

188

Daul

Nimgul

Rami

Dondaicha

Vadade

Tavkhede P.n.

Pathare

VaniVarawade

Sahur

Shendwade

Zotwade

Mandane

Takarkhede
Tembhe Bk

Khamkheda

Chawalde

Deur

74°35'0"E

74°35'0"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'0"E

74°34'0"E

74°33'30"E

74°33'30"E

74°33'0"E

74°33'0"E

74°32'30"E

74°32'30"E

74°32'0"E

74°32'0"E

74°31'30"E

74°31'30"E

74°31'0"E

74°31'0"E

74°35'30"E

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

21
°2

4'0
"N

21
°2

4'0
"N

21
°2

3'3
0"

N

21
°2

3'3
0"

N

21
°2

3'0
"N

21
°2

3'0
"N

21
°2

2'3
0"

N

21
°2

2'3
0"

N

21
°2

2'0
"N

21
°2

2'0
"N

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'0
"N

21
°2

0'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:15,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3A4a4gAISLUS CODE-
      626.58Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Sindkhede  (TE-122/04/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


